Int. B Show Wels (B)

Wels, Austria
24 May 1997, Mares 11 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: BSA ALIYA**
Colour:
Owner: Gerbaulet

Name: PETARDA*
Colour:
Owner: Huber G.

Name: VALUTA
Colour:
Owner: Riki Hoeve

Name: ARNIKA
Colour:
Owner: Trummer

Name: ALLEANA
Colour:
Owner: Jung
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Detail
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